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Créons ensemble votre événement

0 on o oot

1 21 117 COURIR PL TRISOMIQUE 2
2 24 62 ASPTT F1
3 30 131 VRAC SENIORS FEMMES 1
4 37 104 LE HAVRE S'PORT
5 49 98 LES CAUCHOISES
6 54 63 ASPTT F2
7 73 20 LES DEESSES
8 74 79 EALIENNE
9 75 68 LES DEMI FONDEUSES
10 78 119 COURIR PL TRISOMIQUE 4
11 89 132 VRAC SENIORS FEMMES 2
12 102 112 FILLES ABC/MSI
13 106 12 LES REINETTES
14 123 44 LES GHETTAS JOUY/EURE
15 133 130 VRAC VETERANS FEMMES
16 134 85 LES COPINES
17 136 41 LES APTARETTES

a Cat. Gen. Doss. Nom
1 1 133 VRAC SENIORS HOMMES 1
2 2 122 SPN VERNON
3 3 111 LES BRAS CASSES
4 4 92 LA VALOGNAISE ATHLE.
5 5 107 EVREUX AC 1
6 6 48 LES DEMI DIEUX
7 7 116 COURIR PL TRISOMIQUE 1
8 8 61 LA FORET
9 9 36 PTT V AL D OISE
10 10 135 VRAC SENIORS HOMMES 3
11 11 115 CAD TEAM MEDARD
12 12 18 LES LOULOUS
13 13 118 COURIR PL TRISOMIQUE 3
14 14 95 LA CARAQUE
15 15 108 EVREUX AC 2
16 17 69 LES DEMI VIEUX
17 18 136 VRAC SENIORS HOMMES 4
18 19 94 EURE DU DESERT
19 20 75 SC HEROUVILLE 1
20 22 141 JOGGING VALLE D'AVRES
21 23 59 ASPTT H1
22 25 a7 LES JEUNES DEMI DIEUX
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CATEGORIE - EKIDEN

RELAIS FEMME
Prenom Temps

02:50:51.

02:52:23.

02:56:26.

02:59:31.

03:09:17.

03:13:32.

03:24:29.

03:24:34.

03:24:58.

03:26:43.

03:32:35.

03:36:47.

03:38:39.

03:49:44.

03:57:17.

04:13:11.

04:20:50.

RELAIS HOMME
Prenom Temps

02:17:42.

02:21:30.

02:21:34.

02:23:28.

02:24:35.

02:25:43.

02:26:42.

02:28:36.

02:33:47.

02:35:14.

02:37:28.

02:38:14.

02:39:40.

02:40:04.

02:41:27.

02:46:06.

02:46:39.

02:49:46.

02:50:08.

02:51:57.

02:52:02.

02:54:20.

Club

Ekiden FFA

Ekiden FFA

Ekiden FFA

Ekiden FFA

Ekiden FFA

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden FFA

Ekiden FFA

Ekiden FFA

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden FFA

Ekiden ENTREPRISE

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden FFA

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden ENTREPRISE

Club

Ekiden FFA

Ekiden FFA

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden FFA

Ekiden FFA

Ekiden FFA

Ekiden FFA

Ekiden FFA

Ekiden ENTREPRISE

Ekiden FFA

Ekiden ENTREPRISE

Ekiden FFA

Ekiden FFA

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden FFA

Ekiden FFA

Ekiden FFA

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden FFA

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden FFA

Ekiden FFA
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

a4

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

26

28

29

31

32

34

35

36

38

40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

50

51

52

53

57

58

59

60

62

64

65

66

69

72

7

79

80

81

83

85

86

87

88

90

91

93

95

97

113

138

45

89

7

103

25

65

13

88

134

35

66

106

57

87

109

38

100

34

19

14

80

101

54

114

27

139

42

99

128

105

46

64

140

56

32

127

33

31

121

102
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HOMMES ABC/MSI

SANOFI PASTEUR 1

SAP. POMPIERS VERNON
LES TONTONS FLINGUEURS
ALL BN2

RENAULT CLEON 1

LES COUREURS DU DIMANC
RCC CROSS

ESVE PACY 2

LES EAPE IENS

ALL BN1

VRAC SENIORS HOMMES 2
RUN APTAR BOY

MAIRIE DE VAL DE REUIL
LES ACA-DEMIQUES

ASTE

IGOVILLE B

POMPIER BEAUMONT LE R.
EUROPAC

LES COUVRES EURE
OUTREMER

ALLEZ AL'FONCE 2

LES BARATINEURS
FAMILLE LAROCHELLE
EALIEN

STENEIR

OUHIRE

EQ MIXTE ABC/MSI

ASHM N°2

SANOFI PASTEUR 2
ROWENTA

BENTELER

NOUVELLE NOCTURNE
CFAI DE L'EURE

LES BASFS

ESVE PACY 1

LES MOCHES

GEXCO NORD OUEST

CHU LOGISTIQUE

WINNER HEADS

ALLEZ AL'FONCE

CHU ROUEN (UCP)

NEXT PHARMA 2

COURIR PL TRISOMIQUE 6

LES 12 PATTES LE RETOUR

02:54:22.

02:54:56.

02:56:11.

02:56:43.

02:57:03.

02:58:00.

02:58:07.

02:59:13.

03:00:56.

03:02:58.

03:03:57.

03:04:109.

03:04:23.

03:06:46.

03:07:19.

03:07:35.

03:08:34.

03:09:22.

03:10:11.

03:10:49.

03:11:16.

03:15:22.

03:16:23.

03:17:10.

03:18:01.

03:19:18.

03:19:51.

03:19:59.

03:20:54.

03:22:02.

03:23:009.

03:26:22.

03:26:54.

03:27:34.

03:27:46.

03:28:33.

03:30:40.

03:31:17.

03:31:38.

03:32:11.

03:33:24.

03:33:39.

03:34:08.

03:35:06.

03:35:19.

Ekiden ENTREPRISE

Ekiden ENTREPRISE

Ekiden ENTREPRISE

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden ENTREPRISE

Ekiden ENTREPRISE

Ekiden FFA

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden FFA

Ekiden ENTREPRISE

Ekiden ENTREPRISE

Ekiden FFA

Ekiden ENTREPRISE

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden ENTREPRISE

Ekiden ENTREPRISE

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden FFA

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden FFA

Ekiden ENTREPRISE

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden ENTREPRISE

Ekiden ENTREPRISE

Ekiden ENTREPRISE

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden ENTREPRISE

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden ENTREPRISE

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden ENTREPRISE

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden ENTREPRISE

Ekiden ENTREPRISE

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden ENTREPRISE
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68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

98

99

100

103

104

107

109

110

111

113

114

115

116

118

120

121

122

124

125

126

128

129

130

131

132

135

16

27

33

39

a4

55

56

61

63

67

68

70

71

76

82

84

92

73

39

10

83

30

84

17

129

23

50

70

43

82

53

55

91

125

124

74

81

97

49

51

126

21

123

120

78

11

40

71

93

52

16

15

58

86

22
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ST SEBASTIEN SPORT JUDO
1000 BORNES SANS BOUCH
THIRSTY STREET
JANSEN-VIT@MINE

SYL'VIE POUR LA VIE 3

LES AMIS

LES SEUVES

LES DEBUTANTS

ASL ECQUETOT

CHI EVREUX

TRANSBORD 1

ORTEC NORMANDIE PICAR
SURTAUVILLE

SYL'VIE POUR LA VIE 2

LES ZINZINS I

LES GARENNES

RUN&FUN

LES FELES D'HEUDREVILL2
LES FELES D'HEUDREVILLE
ABC INFORMATIQUE
SYL'VIE POUR LAVIE 1
RACLETTE 2

LES 6 ZAMIS

NEXT PHARMA 1
TRANSBORD 2

LES MICIENS

LES BAROUDEURS

LVA2

COURIR PL TRISOMIQUE 5
LES CANARDS

RENAULT CLEON 2

OAC76

LES POSIENS
RECREATEAM

LES MARATHO'NAIMS

LES FRAUDEURS

LES CADETS DE L'EAPE
LES SYMPATHIQUES ETRAN
LES GALOPEINS

IGOVILLE A

LES ZAMAT' EURES

LES CONQUERANTS

FAST...FOOD

RELAIS MIXTE

03:35:29.

03:35:38.

03:35:43.

03:36:48.

03:37:23.

03:38:42.

03:42:02.

03:42:12.

03:42:15.

03:43:04.

03:43:38.

03:43:46.

03:45:10.

03:47:50.

03:48:33.

03:48:40.

03:48:58.

03:49:57.

03:49:58.

03:50:09.

03:52:49.

03:53:15.

03:54:05.

03:56:06.

03:56:33.

04:15:46.

02:45:03.

02:54:28.

02:57:12.

03:02:57.

03:06:12.

03:14:23.

03:14:41.

03:18:29.

03:19:30.

03:21:10.

03:21:56.

03:22:03.

03:22:58.

03:25:34.

03:28:31.

03:29:59.

03:34:00.

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden ENTREPRISE

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden FFA

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden ENTREPRISE

Ekiden ENTREPRISE

Ekiden ENTREPRISE

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden ENTREPRISE

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden ENTREPRISE

Ekiden ENTREPRISE

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden FFA

Ekiden FFA

Ekiden FFA

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden ENTREPRISE

Ekiden FFA

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden FFA

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden OPEN
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

94

96

101

105

108

112

117

119

127

90

110

26

29

24

96

28

37
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JAMBASONCOU

LA TEAM DE ROMAIN
ASHM N°1

LES SENIORS DE L AONES
LES CLOWNS DE SARAH
CBT AUDINOS SAINT MARTI
RACLETTE 1

AQUARUN EURE

LES GUEPARDS

03:35:01.

03:35:13.

03:36:35.

03:37:24.

03:41:50.

03:42:32.

03:46:29.

03:48:07.

03:50:57.

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden ENTREPRISE

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden ENTREPRISE

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden OPEN

Ekiden ENTREPRISE
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